
2023 SSYO Boys Varsity Gold Soccer FINAL AS OF 9-11-23

DAY DATE TEAM TEAM LOCATION TIME

Tues 9/12/23 Breck Blue Blake Breck Field 2 4:30 PM

Tues 9/12/23 Breck Gold Our Lady of Grace Breck Field 2 5:45 PM

Tues 9/12/23 BSM Chapel Hill Lake Ann 4:00 PM

Thurs 9/14/23 BSM Blake Blake 4:30 PM

Sat 9/16/23 Carondelet Coed Chapel Hill SW Christian High School 10:15 AM

Tues 9/19/23 Carondelet Coed Blake Blake 4:30 PM

Tues 9/19/23 Breck Gold Chapel Hill Breck Field 2 4:30 PM

Tues 9/19/23 Breck Blue BSM Breck Field 2 5:45 PM

Thurs 9/21/23 BSM Our Lady of Grace BSM Field #3 4:30 PM

Thurs 9/21/23 Blake Breck Gold Blake 4:30 PM

Mon 9/25/23 Our Lady of Grace Our Lady of Peace Our Lady of Grace 4:30 PM

Tues 9/26/23 Breck Blue Carondelet Coed Breck Field 2 4:30 PM

Tues 9/26/23 Breck Gold BSM Breck Field 2 5:45 PM

Wed 9/27/23 Carondelet Coed Breck Blue Breck Field 2 5:45 PM

Thurs 9/28/23 BSM Carondelet Coed BSM 4:30 PM

Thurs 9/28/23 Chapel Hill Blake Lake Ann 4:15 PM

Thurs 9/28/23 Our Lady of Grace Breck Gold Our Lady of Grace 5:30 PM

Tues 10/3/23 Breck Blue Chapel Hill Breck Field 2 4:00 PM

Tues 10/3/23 Breck Gold Blake Breck Field 2 5:15 PM

Wed 10/4/23 Carondelet Coed Breck Blue Breck Field 2 5:15 PM

Wed 10/4/23 Chapel Hill BSM Lake Ann 4:15 PM

Thurs 10/5/23 Blake Our Lady of Grace Our Lady of Grace 6:15 PM

Tues 10/10/23 Breck Blue Our Lady of Grace Breck Field 2 4:15 PM

Tues 10/10/23 Breck Gold Carondelet Coed Breck Field 2 5:30 PM

Thurs 10/12/23 Blake Chapel Hill Lake Ann 4:15 PM

Thurs 10/12/23 Our Lady of Grace Carondelet Coed Our Lady of Grace 5:45 PM

Mon 10/16/23 Chapel Hill Our Lady of Grace Our Lady of Grace 4:30 PM

Mon 10/23/23 Our Lady of Grace Our Lady of Peace Our Lady of Grace 4:00 PM

Sat 10/28/23 End of Season Tournament

TBA Our Lady of Grace BSM


